
2022 Classement BRUT 
20/04  -  21/04  -  22/04  -  23/04

PROFESSIONNEL AMATEURS GROUPE CUMUL

1   GRILLON Julien LOZAC'H Alexis (0,7)  -  JACQUES Jean (14)  -  DOSOGNE Francois (6,2)  C 556

2   FORGES Benjamin BUREAU Adrien (1,7)  -  ROSSET Antony (1,6)  -  HUART Jean (3)  D 556

3   BRAZILLIER Christoph. AMBERT Yohann (1,4)  -  AMBERT Tao (2,1)  -  THERON Marie Christi. (16,4)  B 564

4   MOUHICA Jean Ignace MARBOEUF Stéphane (0,6)  -  PICABEA Roger (5)  -  HEUTY Christophe (1,3)  B 567

5   COHEN BOYER Louis SENLIS Hugo (4,9)  -  HAEZEBROUCK Alexis (9,5)  -  TOSTIVINT  Brieuc (4,9)  C 568

6   CORRADO Paul BONIN Dominique (4)  -  VUITTON Raphael (4,2)  -  AMIOTTE SUCHET Arnau. (2)  C 570

7   VANDOOREN Sebastien CHEVRIER Bertrand (7)  -  LE LAY Pierre (3)  -  RAYNAUD Emmanuel (7,5)  B 573

8   CAPPELIEZ Mathilda MAGNE  Francois (0)  -  TERRENOIRE Eric (11,9)  -  VALLEZ Nicolas (24)  A 575

9   GIRARD Pierre DE MONCLIN Thibaut (17)  -  BACHELIER  Christoph. (7,4)  -  PAQUIRY Yannis (1)  C 577

10   GALLOIS Clement SAUVAN Maximilien (6)  -  CLAYETTE Olivier (10,6)  -  THOURET Jean Christo. (8,6)  B 577

11   EYRAUD Raphael GATTEGNO Gerard (24)  -  GATTEGNO Alexandre (6,3)  -  CHARHON Jacques Emma. (8,6)  D 580

12   WITHOFS Olivier ORY Johan (13,9)  -  ORY-VANDEREYCKEN Car. (16,4)  -  ORY Laurens (6,9)  C 580

13   DUCHON  Thomas LAMBERT Thierry (14,2)  -  GOMES Philippe (9,7)  -  PETIET Alexis (5,5)  A 580

14   ZANCANARO Eric BALEDENT Eric (7,6)  -  CADUDAL Tania (14,9)  -  PAREZ Lise (24)  A 583

15   GRIS Jules FONTAINE Thibault (6,9)  -  VAN MOSSEVELDE Phili. (9,6)  -  CANESSE Alain (11,5)  C 583

16   MARTY Fabien FILY Jacky (5,3)  -  MELCHIORRE Serge (2)  -  LE GRASSE Robert (10)  A 584

17   LERICHE George DELABIE Francois (17,3)  -  CORNETTE Jean Christ. (6,6)  -  SIMON Jean Marie (4,9)  A 584

18   TACHER Nicolas BROSSAULT Nicolas (11,8)  -  POGU Stephane (15,7)  -  ROUSSEL Francois (11,8)  D 586

19   LAMOTE  Mathieu VOREUX Gregory (10,3)  -  BOUAM Lachmid (8,1)  -  BENOIT Michel (4,8)  C 587

20   BELSHAM Mark BATTLE Peter (9,5)  -  SELLICK Martyn (14,3)  -  EVANS Will (10,3)  C 587

21   DUPLESSIS Cyrille DALABIRAS Yanis (9)  -  LE TEURNIER Yann (5,5)  -  LERAY Sebastien (14,9)  B 588

22   SABARROS Roger KAUFMANN Gilles (13,8)  -  DONDEYNE Pierre (6,6)  -  DEWANDELEER Stephane (5,6)  D 592

23   LARCHER Christophe LESUR Marc (5,8)  -  LENDAIS Jean Françoi. (12,8)  -  PHELIP Christophe (4,6)  D 593

24   MAISONGROSSE Julie SKROBALA Didier (9,8)  -  PLA Xavier (9,5)  -  RAVOUX Fiona (24)  C 593

25   NICOLAY Benjamin THOMAS Herve (11,1)  -  EICHACKER Cyril (12,2)  -  LECERF-THOMAS Alexia (23)  A 594

26   MALLET Guillaume PATTE Emmanuel (7,6)  -  PATTE Simon (10,9)  -  PATTE Gauthier (9,9)  D 597

27   LESPINASSE Leo TAILLIEU Jérôme (12,7)  -  MARIN Eric (8,4)  -  DUBOIS Michaël (22,2)  B 597

28   BALDAUF Matyas BIELLE Julien (3,4)  -  BIELLE Marc (16,4)  -  BOUVIER Frederic (8,9)  A 598

29   PEUCH Flora MOINEL DELALANDE Did. (22,8)  -  DEFORGES Arnaud (4,2)  -  LIGER Charles (16,1)  A 598
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30   CATURLA Stanislas BENARD Francois (13,1)  -  MATHIEU Patrice (7,5)  -  HURTEVENT  Olivier (14,9)  B 600

31   PINGUET Adrien BOUGET Yves (16,4)  -  CANTON Raymond (12,1)  -  MICHEL Frederic (18,2)  B 600

32   WALLACE Rebecca JAQUET Stephane (5,6)  -  DE MONPLANET Benjami. (21,8)  -  LAUZANNE Frederic (9,1)  A 601

33   HEES William TIXIER Marcel (12,2)  -  ORTIZ Philippe (11,7)  -  COQUOIN Patrick (14,4)  B 601

34   MAIER Arnaud BAUDU Cyrille (15,5)  -  AMEDRO Frederic (22,4)  -  MARMIER Eric (9,2)  B 603

35   MIRANDA Cyril CORNUT Julien (8,2)  -  GRENIER Philippe (12,3)  -  CORNUT Jérôme (8)  D 604

36   JACQUENET Lucas GOFFROY Franck (8)  -  BELLIER Christian (18,4)  -  BACQUAERT Christophe (9,6)  C 606

37   GROS Lorellen SERGENT Guillaume (22,1)  -  DAMOURETTE Charles (12,7)  -  LERICHE Christian (8)  D 608

38   ARCIVAUX Franck IMBACH Stéphan (2,3)  -  LEVY Michel (8,8)  -  BOULLIÉ Arnaud (24)  A 608

39   GUILLON Romain LIGNIER Jean Louis (17,5)  -  PIOT Jean Marie (20,4)  -  LEDAN Christian (11)  A 608

40   WILLEMS Manoël TOURNIER Luc (9,4)  -  VAESSEN Ben (18)  -  VAN SWARTENBROUCK St. (7,6)  C 610

41   LIMA Jose Felipe MEHEUST Marc Henri (13,7)  -  PECH Patrick (16,3)  -  PECH Pascal (21,5)  C 610

42   DA SILVA RAMOS Nelso. RAMON Herve (11,3)  -  HEAULME Patrice (9,9)  -  HUBLE Valerie (18,2)  B 610

43   MAHEUT Nicolas BIDAUD Christophe (4,7)  -  DUPUIS  Herve (9,5)  -  LECOMTE Jean Philipp. (15,7)  D 611

44   RIBEROL Jean Marc BROUILLARD  Michel (20,7)  -  DESMITD Brigitte  (18,9)  -  MAZZOLINI  Dimitri  (10,4)  A 613

45   JOUAN Henri BALL Jean Francois (5)  -  PLASSAIS Thierry (18,4)  -  TOP Patrick (18,5)  D 613

46   RUSSO Charles Edouar. SORRIAUX Francois (11,8)  -  MERLIN Luc (12,7)  -  GUINSBOURG Olivier (14,9)  D 613

47   GRESSIER  Julien MARECHAL Jean Marc (13,1)  -  MARECHAL Jean Franço. (9,4)  -  MARECHAL Sebastien (16,4)  D 614

48   RICHARD Laurent PIRKIN Karine (10,9)  -  MITTLER Philippe (12,7)  -  WEINBERG Jacques (14,6)  C 614

49   MOREUL Eric BONUTTO Jacqueline (24)  -  LECLERE Olivier (23,9)  -  NUESCHELER Felix (5,5)  B 615

50   COURTACHON Baptiste DELECOUR Laurent (12,6)  -  PASQUIER Jean Louis (23,1)  -  MOZZICONACCI Jean Be. (15,3)  A 616

51   VERROUGSTRAETE Chris. AUBERT Jean Baptiste (18,6)  -  GUILLAUME Pascal (13,9)  -  GUILBERT Richard (11,4)  C 616

52   LANGENAEKEN Arnaud VINCENT Thierry (11,6)  -  CAMMERMANS Geoffroy (17,4)  -  DU BOIS D'ENGHIEN Do. (9,2)  C 616

53   DERREY Valentine CARRE Nicolas (16,9)  -  BERTIN Alexis (7,6)  -  LAPLACE Juliette (18,3)  D 619

54   ALQUIER Guilhem GUERY Blandine (14,3)  -  ZACK Patrick (16,4)  -  BOMMEL Bernard (20,6)  D 620

55   PINEAU Pierre VAN ROBAIS Arnaud (19,9)  -  VAN ROBAIS Marie Sol. (15,6)  -  D'ARJUZON Claire (16,4)  D 620

56   VERHAEGHE Arnaud GARDES Xavier  (7,1)  -  TARRISSE Laurent (11,1)  -  GILET Yannick (24)  B 620

57   MOURLON Nicolas DUBREY Alain Jean (12,1)  -  LAIRY Laurent (17,4)  -  DAGUZAN Benoit (14,6)  D 621

58   HOFFSTETTER Cedric DE GROOT Maarten (7,9)  -  GUILLAUME Pierre Yve. (9,8)  -  BURNAND Philippe (13,5)  B 623

2 / 8



2022 Classement BRUT 
20/04  -  21/04  -  22/04  -  23/04

PROFESSIONNEL AMATEURS GROUPE CUMUL

59   WEIZMAN Alexis FAURE Bernard (16,6)  -  BONUTTO Herve (20,9)  -  HEUZE Philippe (11,1)  B 623

60   TAUPIN Antoine CURCI Christine (9,1)  -  MIDA Michel (14,1)  -  JOFFO Sophie (14,5)  A 623

61   ROCHUS Christophe MAKOWSKI Jonathan (7,6)  -  HOUTMANS Gregory (9,2)  -  DEKENS Frederic (15,8)  C 624

62   RAGUET David DAVOT Antoine (12,3)  -  GIULIOLI Laure (12)  -  GUILIOLI Marc (13)  A 627

63   DAVID Edouard DACHICOURT Eric (6)  -  DUFOUR Jacky (15,1)  -  HENOT Romain (8,2)  D 627

64   PENAUD Quentin TUFFERY Gilles (14,4)  -  GAUCHER Olivier (11,3)  -  BOURDELET Emmanuel (11)  D 628

65   GAUCI Olivier MERLIER Tess (23,7)  -  CLEMENT Nicolas (5,6)  -  CLEMENT Florence (24)  B 628

66   DESNUS Julien SCHMITT Franck (12,6)  -  NASSY Murielle (14,3)  -  DESHAYES Alexandre (8,6)  D 629

67   AUTHIER Cedric DE RICHEMONT Bruno (24)  -  VIDILLES Jean Louis (13,3)  -  MEUNIER Christophe (10,5)  A 631

68   MAKHOUL Nicolas BOREL Frédéric (13,6)  -  COUSCOURAS Constant (14,3)  -  GERARD Fabian (13,5)  C 631

69   PIRONNEAU Charles FAVEY Sebastien (3)  -  PERRAUX Alexis (15,1)  -  BASCOULARD Michel (24)  D 632

70   FERRAND Gaultier BATAILLE Jean (19,7)  -  BATAILLE Xavier (24)  -  GAUCHET Christophe (22)  C 632

71   GORIN Etienne CRESPO Romain (7,8)  -  AUBRY Thierry (14,1)  -  SILVA Thierry (7,4)  C 633

72   LE GAC Ronan COMBAT Michel (19,6)  -  BOUTTÉ Eric (12,8)  -  DESPRES Alain (24)  A 634

73   CHARPENTIER Antoine NOYELLE Manuel (12,5)  -  FORATIER Marie (22,3)  -  SCHALLER Ulf (5,9)  D 635

74   RAULT Patrick LOOSE Frederic (24)  -  CELLIER Alain (8,4)  -  ANDRIES Jacques (17,9)  A 636

75   ROUHAUD Nicolas THOMAS Christiane (24)  -  ABD RAHMAN Azman (19,9)  -  ROUHAUD Laurent (17,4)  A 641

76   BORIONE-NICOLAY Step. BAIGNERES Patrick (12)  -  DEMAZURE Gonzague (13,7)  -  LUNEAU Cyril (20,1)  A 641

77   WEYDTS-CAESENS Gaeta. VITRIER Luc (19,7)  -  DELAYE Thierry (19,6)  -  BOTTEQUIN Olivier (13,7)  C 642

78   MILA Olivier DUBROEUCQ Laure (7,5)  -  BOUZIN Nicolas (12,4)  -  BLONDEL Francois (9,4)  B 642

79   MAZUET LEMÉE Yves BRODU Marie Catherin. (12,5)  -  PHILIPPON Armelle (15,5)  -  GUESNEAU Solemne (15,6)  D 643

80   DUBOIS Adrien MOTUELLE Guillaume (24)  -  POMARES Laurent  (11,6)  -  FORTIN Francois (16,7)  C 645

81   BEHIN Didier TOLKSDORF Andre (24)  -  HENNING Mathias (24)  -  FEWINGS Adrian (19)  D 648

82   ISOLA Franco FROMENTIN Frédéric (24)  -  KABACINSKI Frédéric (18,4)  -  CAMBRAY Julien (10,5)  C 649

83   SEINGIER Jean Franço. DI CESARE Marc (15,8)  -  REGNAUT Benoit (12,6)  -  REGNAUT Vincent (22)  B 650

84   LAURENCEAU Jean Clau. MEAUX ST MARC Freder. (14,8)  -  LION Jean Christophe (6,6)  -  JARDIN Didier (24)  B 651

85   FELIZIANI Clement HELMSTETTER Betty (13,5)  -  TALVAST Gerard (12)  -  MICAUD Bruno (12,4)  B 651

86   PHILLIPS Chris LERMYTTE Philippe (24)  -  BRIDENNE Franck (12,9)  -  LESUR Mijo (23,9)  A 660

87   LECOUTRE Nicolas DELAPORTE Marc (24)  -  GOUTHERAUD Dominique (12,1)  -  PRIVÉ Jules (24)  B 669
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88   ARCIVAUX Cedric RENARD Antoine (13,5)  -  BORIE Gilles (13,4)  -  BORIE Marie Annick (24)  A 673

89   RICHARDSON Marc KUHN Geoffroy (15,6)  -  CZEKALSKI Eric (23,6)  -  MIAKEBANA Dalien (13,5)  C 675

90   MORLEY Byron DUYCK Raymond (21)  -  BURGE Herve (14,2)  -  TANGE Gerard (22,2)  B 683
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2022 Classement NET 
20/04  -  21/04  -  22/04  -  23/04

PROFESSIONNEL AMATEURS GROUPE CUMUL

1   GRILLON Julien LOZAC'H Alexis (0,7)  -  JACQUES Jean (14)  -  DOSOGNE Francois (6,2)  C 526

2   WITHOFS Olivier ORY Johan (13,9)  -  ORY-VANDEREYCKEN Car. (16,4)  -  ORY Laurens (6,9)  C 527

3   ZANCANARO Eric BALEDENT Eric (7,6)  -  CADUDAL Tania (14,9)  -  PAREZ Lise (24)  A 529

4   LESPINASSE Leo TAILLIEU Jérôme (12,7)  -  MARIN Eric (8,4)  -  DUBOIS Michaël (22,2)  B 537

5   EYRAUD Raphael GATTEGNO Gerard (24)  -  GATTEGNO Alexandre (6,3)  -  CHARHON Jacques Emma. (8,6)  D 539

6   BELSHAM Mark BATTLE Peter (9,5)  -  SELLICK Martyn (14,3)  -  EVANS Will (10,3)  C 539

7   TACHER Nicolas BROSSAULT Nicolas (11,8)  -  POGU Stephane (15,7)  -  ROUSSEL Francois (11,8)  D 539

8   DUCHON  Thomas LAMBERT Thierry (14,2)  -  GOMES Philippe (9,7)  -  PETIET Alexis (5,5)  A 540

9   GALLOIS Clement SAUVAN Maximilien (6)  -  CLAYETTE Olivier (10,6)  -  THOURET Jean Christo. (8,6)  B 541

10   COHEN BOYER Louis SENLIS Hugo (4,9)  -  HAEZEBROUCK Alexis (9,5)  -  TOSTIVINT  Brieuc (4,9)  C 541

11   LIMA Jose Felipe MEHEUST Marc Henri (13,7)  -  PECH Patrick (16,3)  -  PECH Pascal (21,5)  C 542

12   PEUCH Flora MOINEL DELALANDE Did. (22,8)  -  DEFORGES Arnaud (4,2)  -  LIGER Charles (16,1)  A 543

13   HEES William TIXIER Marcel (12,2)  -  ORTIZ Philippe (11,7)  -  COQUOIN Patrick (14,4)  B 544

14   MAIER Arnaud BAUDU Cyrille (15,5)  -  AMEDRO Frederic (22,4)  -  MARMIER Eric (9,2)  B 544

15   FORGES Benjamin BUREAU Adrien (1,7)  -  ROSSET Antony (1,6)  -  HUART Jean (3)  D 544

16   VANDOOREN Sebastien CHEVRIER Bertrand (7)  -  LE LAY Pierre (3)  -  RAYNAUD Emmanuel (7,5)  B 544

17   CAPPELIEZ Mathilda MAGNE  Francois (0)  -  TERRENOIRE Eric (11,9)  -  VALLEZ Nicolas (24)  A 545

18   GIRARD Pierre DE MONCLIN Thibaut (17)  -  BACHELIER  Christoph. (7,4)  -  PAQUIRY Yannis (1)  C 546

19   NICOLAY Benjamin THOMAS Herve (11,1)  -  EICHACKER Cyril (12,2)  -  LECERF-THOMAS Alexia (23)  A 546

20   GROS Lorellen SERGENT Guillaume (22,1)  -  DAMOURETTE Charles (12,7)  -  LERICHE Christian (8)  D 546

21   MAISONGROSSE Julie SKROBALA Didier (9,8)  -  PLA Xavier (9,5)  -  RAVOUX Fiona (24)  C 546

22   RIBEROL Jean Marc BROUILLARD  Michel (20,7)  -  DESMITD Brigitte  (18,9)  -  MAZZOLINI  Dimitri  (10,4)  A 547

23   BRAZILLIER Christoph. AMBERT Yohann (1,4)  -  AMBERT Tao (2,1)  -  THERON Marie Christi. (16,4)  B 548

24   MALLET Guillaume PATTE Emmanuel (7,6)  -  PATTE Simon (10,9)  -  PATTE Gauthier (9,9)  D 549

25   GRIS Jules FONTAINE Thibault (6,9)  -  VAN MOSSEVELDE Phili. (9,6)  -  CANESSE Alain (11,5)  C 549

26   PINGUET Adrien BOUGET Yves (16,4)  -  CANTON Raymond (12,1)  -  MICHEL Frederic (18,2)  B 550

27   DUPLESSIS Cyrille DALABIRAS Yanis (9)  -  LE TEURNIER Yann (5,5)  -  LERAY Sebastien (14,9)  B 552

28   LERICHE George DELABIE Francois (17,3)  -  CORNETTE Jean Christ. (6,6)  -  SIMON Jean Marie (4,9)  A 553

29   FERRAND Gaultier BATAILLE Jean (19,7)  -  BATAILLE Xavier (24)  -  GAUCHET Christophe (22)  C 553
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2022 Classement NET 
20/04  -  21/04  -  22/04  -  23/04

PROFESSIONNEL AMATEURS GROUPE CUMUL

30   CATURLA Stanislas BENARD Francois (13,1)  -  MATHIEU Patrice (7,5)  -  HURTEVENT  Olivier (14,9)  B 554

31   CORRADO Paul BONIN Dominique (4)  -  VUITTON Raphael (4,2)  -  AMIOTTE SUCHET Arnau. (2)  C 554

32   DA SILVA RAMOS Nelso. RAMON Herve (11,3)  -  HEAULME Patrice (9,9)  -  HUBLE Valerie (18,2)  B 554

33   WEIZMAN Alexis FAURE Bernard (16,6)  -  BONUTTO Herve (20,9)  -  HEUZE Philippe (11,1)  B 555

34   LAMOTE  Mathieu VOREUX Gregory (10,3)  -  BOUAM Lachmid (8,1)  -  BENOIT Michel (4,8)  C 555

35   GUILLON Romain LIGNIER Jean Louis (17,5)  -  PIOT Jean Marie (20,4)  -  LEDAN Christian (11)  A 556

36   MARTY Fabien FILY Jacky (5,3)  -  MELCHIORRE Serge (2)  -  LE GRASSE Robert (10)  A 557

37   WILLEMS Manoël TOURNIER Luc (9,4)  -  VAESSEN Ben (18)  -  VAN SWARTENBROUCK St. (7,6)  C 557

38   ALQUIER Guilhem GUERY Blandine (14,3)  -  ZACK Patrick (16,4)  -  BOMMEL Bernard (20,6)  D 557

39   MOUHICA Jean Ignace MARBOEUF Stéphane (0,6)  -  PICABEA Roger (5)  -  HEUTY Christophe (1,3)  B 558

40   SABARROS Roger KAUFMANN Gilles (13,8)  -  DONDEYNE Pierre (6,6)  -  DEWANDELEER Stephane (5,6)  D 558

41   MIRANDA Cyril CORNUT Julien (8,2)  -  GRENIER Philippe (12,3)  -  CORNUT Jérôme (8)  D 559

42   COURTACHON Baptiste DELECOUR Laurent (12,6)  -  PASQUIER Jean Louis (23,1)  -  MOZZICONACCI Jean Be. (15,3)  A 559

43   PINEAU Pierre VAN ROBAIS Arnaud (19,9)  -  VAN ROBAIS Marie Sol. (15,6)  -  D'ARJUZON Claire (16,4)  D 559

44   WALLACE Rebecca JAQUET Stephane (5,6)  -  DE MONPLANET Benjami. (21,8)  -  LAUZANNE Frederic (9,1)  A 560

45   JACQUENET Lucas GOFFROY Franck (8)  -  BELLIER Christian (18,4)  -  BACQUAERT Christophe (9,6)  C 561

46   LE GAC Ronan COMBAT Michel (19,6)  -  BOUTTÉ Eric (12,8)  -  DESPRES Alain (24)  A 561

47   VERROUGSTRAETE Chris. AUBERT Jean Baptiste (18,6)  -  GUILLAUME Pascal (13,9)  -  GUILBERT Richard (11,4)  C 562

48   BALDAUF Matyas BIELLE Julien (3,4)  -  BIELLE Marc (16,4)  -  BOUVIER Frederic (8,9)  A 563

49   RUSSO Charles Edouar. SORRIAUX Francois (11,8)  -  MERLIN Luc (12,7)  -  GUINSBOURG Olivier (14,9)  D 564

50   RICHARD Laurent PIRKIN Karine (10,9)  -  MITTLER Philippe (12,7)  -  WEINBERG Jacques (14,6)  C 565

51   LARCHER Christophe LESUR Marc (5,8)  -  LENDAIS Jean Françoi. (12,8)  -  PHELIP Christophe (4,6)  D 566

52   AUTHIER Cedric DE RICHEMONT Bruno (24)  -  VIDILLES Jean Louis (13,3)  -  MEUNIER Christophe (10,5)  A 566

53   MOREUL Eric BONUTTO Jacqueline (24)  -  LECLERE Olivier (23,9)  -  NUESCHELER Felix (5,5)  B 566

54   LANGENAEKEN Arnaud VINCENT Thierry (11,6)  -  CAMMERMANS Geoffroy (17,4)  -  DU BOIS D'ENGHIEN Do. (9,2)  C 566

55   MOURLON Nicolas DUBREY Alain Jean (12,1)  -  LAIRY Laurent (17,4)  -  DAGUZAN Benoit (14,6)  D 567

56   GRESSIER  Julien MARECHAL Jean Marc (13,1)  -  MARECHAL Jean Franço. (9,4)  -  MARECHAL Sebastien (16,4)  D 567

57   VERHAEGHE Arnaud GARDES Xavier  (7,1)  -  TARRISSE Laurent (11,1)  -  GILET Yannick (24)  B 567

58   RAULT Patrick LOOSE Frederic (24)  -  CELLIER Alain (8,4)  -  ANDRIES Jacques (17,9)  A 569
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2022 Classement NET 
20/04  -  21/04  -  22/04  -  23/04

PROFESSIONNEL AMATEURS GROUPE CUMUL

59   WEYDTS-CAESENS Gaeta. VITRIER Luc (19,7)  -  DELAYE Thierry (19,6)  -  BOTTEQUIN Olivier (13,7)  C 570

60   JOUAN Henri BALL Jean Francois (5)  -  PLASSAIS Thierry (18,4)  -  TOP Patrick (18,5)  D 572

61   TAUPIN Antoine CURCI Christine (9,1)  -  MIDA Michel (14,1)  -  JOFFO Sophie (14,5)  A 572

62   BEHIN Didier TOLKSDORF Andre (24)  -  HENNING Mathias (24)  -  FEWINGS Adrian (19)  D 573

63   RAGUET David DAVOT Antoine (12,3)  -  GIULIOLI Laure (12)  -  GUILIOLI Marc (13)  A 573

64   ARCIVAUX Franck IMBACH Stéphan (2,3)  -  LEVY Michel (8,8)  -  BOULLIÉ Arnaud (24)  A 575

65   MAKHOUL Nicolas BOREL Frédéric (13,6)  -  COUSCOURAS Constant (14,3)  -  GERARD Fabian (13,5)  C 576

66   ROUHAUD Nicolas THOMAS Christiane (24)  -  ABD RAHMAN Azman (19,9)  -  ROUHAUD Laurent (17,4)  A 577

67   PENAUD Quentin TUFFERY Gilles (14,4)  -  GAUCHER Olivier (11,3)  -  BOURDELET Emmanuel (11)  D 577

68   BORIONE-NICOLAY Step. BAIGNERES Patrick (12)  -  DEMAZURE Gonzague (13,7)  -  LUNEAU Cyril (20,1)  A 577

69   CHARPENTIER Antoine NOYELLE Manuel (12,5)  -  FORATIER Marie (22,3)  -  SCHALLER Ulf (5,9)  D 578

70   MAZUET LEMÉE Yves BRODU Marie Catherin. (12,5)  -  PHILIPPON Armelle (15,5)  -  GUESNEAU Solemne (15,6)  D 578

71   DERREY Valentine CARRE Nicolas (16,9)  -  BERTIN Alexis (7,6)  -  LAPLACE Juliette (18,3)  D 578

72   ROCHUS Christophe MAKOWSKI Jonathan (7,6)  -  HOUTMANS Gregory (9,2)  -  DEKENS Frederic (15,8)  C 579

73   PHILLIPS Chris LERMYTTE Philippe (24)  -  BRIDENNE Franck (12,9)  -  LESUR Mijo (23,9)  A 579

74   PIRONNEAU Charles FAVEY Sebastien (3)  -  PERRAUX Alexis (15,1)  -  BASCOULARD Michel (24)  D 580

75   DAVID Edouard DACHICOURT Eric (6)  -  DUFOUR Jacky (15,1)  -  HENOT Romain (8,2)  D 581

76   MAHEUT Nicolas BIDAUD Christophe (4,7)  -  DUPUIS  Herve (9,5)  -  LECOMTE Jean Philipp. (15,7)  D 582

77   GAUCI Olivier MERLIER Tess (23,7)  -  CLEMENT Nicolas (5,6)  -  CLEMENT Florence (24)  B 582

78   HOFFSTETTER Cedric DE GROOT Maarten (7,9)  -  GUILLAUME Pierre Yve. (9,8)  -  BURNAND Philippe (13,5)  B 583

79   SEINGIER Jean Franço. DI CESARE Marc (15,8)  -  REGNAUT Benoit (12,6)  -  REGNAUT Vincent (22)  B 583

80   MILA Olivier DUBROEUCQ Laure (7,5)  -  BOUZIN Nicolas (12,4)  -  BLONDEL Francois (9,4)  B 583

81   DUBOIS Adrien MOTUELLE Guillaume (24)  -  POMARES Laurent  (11,6)  -  FORTIN Francois (16,7)  C 583

82   MORLEY Byron DUYCK Raymond (21)  -  BURGE Herve (14,2)  -  TANGE Gerard (22,2)  B 584

83   DESNUS Julien SCHMITT Franck (12,6)  -  NASSY Murielle (14,3)  -  DESHAYES Alexandre (8,6)  D 586

84   ISOLA Franco FROMENTIN Frédéric (24)  -  KABACINSKI Frédéric (18,4)  -  CAMBRAY Julien (10,5)  C 587

85   FELIZIANI Clement HELMSTETTER Betty (13,5)  -  TALVAST Gerard (12)  -  MICAUD Bruno (12,4)  B 589

86   GORIN Etienne CRESPO Romain (7,8)  -  AUBRY Thierry (14,1)  -  SILVA Thierry (7,4)  C 590

87   LAURENCEAU Jean Clau. MEAUX ST MARC Freder. (14,8)  -  LION Jean Christophe (6,6)  -  JARDIN Didier (24)  B 591

7 / 8



2022 Classement NET 
20/04  -  21/04  -  22/04  -  23/04

PROFESSIONNEL AMATEURS GROUPE CUMUL

88   LECOUTRE Nicolas DELAPORTE Marc (24)  -  GOUTHERAUD Dominique (12,1)  -  PRIVÉ Jules (24)  B 596

89   ARCIVAUX Cedric RENARD Antoine (13,5)  -  BORIE Gilles (13,4)  -  BORIE Marie Annick (24)  A 603

90   RICHARDSON Marc KUHN Geoffroy (15,6)  -  CZEKALSKI Eric (23,6)  -  MIAKEBANA Dalien (13,5)  C 603
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